
   50cc NIPPERS    

Bike                
No First Name Last Name Rd1 Rd2 Rd3   Place  

5 NATASHA CARMODY 1   1   1st  
19 DARCI FORD 1 1     1st  
10 JETT GOBIN 1 1 1   1st  

 PAYTON ILLINGWORTH 1 1     1st  
777 HUNTER JOHN 1 1 1   1st  

64 BYRON MASON   1     1st  
9 PRESTON NORMAN 1 1     1st  

25 LOGAN MAR FAN 1       1st  
15 MASON WILD 1       1st  

543 REED WILD 1       1st  
3 Tess Hope-Hodgetts     1   1st  

666 Josie Wilesmith     1   1st  
666 Kade Wilesmith     1   1st  

 

 

 

 



   50CC DIV 2    

Bike                 

No First Name Last Name Rd1 Rd1 Rd3   Total Place 

77 RYDER JOHN 25 25 25   75 1st 

31 MAX BANKS 0 20 22   42 2nd 

6 ARTURO CARMODY 22 0 20   42 2nd 

350 SIERRA GIBSON 0 22     22 4th 

                  
 

   65CC 7-U9    

Bike                 

No First Name Last Name Rd1 Rd2 Rd3   Total Place 

77 RYDER JOHN 0 25 22   47 1st 

329 Sonny Williams    25  25 2nd 

26 OSCAR WIGHTMAN 25 0     25 2nd 

350 SIERRA GIBSON 0 22     22 3rd 

               

                  
 



   65CC 9-U13    

Bike                 

No First Name Last Name Rd1 Rd2 Rd3   Total Place 

22 CHARLIE NICHOLS 25 25 25   75 1st 

32 BENTLEY WILLIAMS 20 20 22   62 2nd 

711 LINCOLN NORMAN 18 16 20   54 3rd 

26 COOPER BLOWES 22 15     37 4th 

444 JAKE GIBSON 0 22     22 5th 

55 PARKER CHARNOCK 0 18     18 6th 

                  
 

 

 

 

 

 



   

TRAILS 7-
U12     

Bike                   

No First Name Last Name Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4   Total Place 

77 RYDER JOHN 25 22 22     69 1st 

24 SONNY WILLIAMS 22 20 22     64 2nd 

227 CHARLIE NICHOLS 0 16 25     41 3rd 

26 COOPER BLOWES 0 25       25 4th 

4 GAGE GOWER 0 18       18 5th 

          
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   85CC 9-U13    

Bike                 

No First Name Last Name Rd1 Rd2 Rd3   Total Place 

22 CHARLIE NICHOLS 20 20 20   60 1st 

22 BRODIE BURCHALL 16 18 25   59 2nd 

97 THOMAS GOTTS 25 25     50 3rd 

24 GAGE GOWER 22 22     44 4th 

85 LINCOLN NORMAN 14 13 16   43 5th 

32 BENTLEY WILLIAMS 13 11 18   42 6th 

79 WILLIAM GOTTS 18 16     34 7th 

26 COOPER BLOWES 15 15     30 8th 

31 JARROD BANKS     22   22 9th 

295 JOCK HENRY 0 14     14 10th 

86 PAIGE OWEN 0 12     12 11th 

211 NICKOLAI OWEN 0 10     10 12th 

444 JAKE GIBSON 0 9     9 13th 

                  
 

 

 



   85CC 12-U16      

Bike                 

No First Name Last Name Rd1 Rd2 Rd3   Total Place 

768 MAX PAVAN 25 22 25   72 1st 

85 BLAKE NORMAN 22 20     42 2nd 

10 JOHN KENNEDY 0 25     25 3rd 

445 RILEY HARRIS 0 18     18 4th 

18 ISEABAIL WINTER-GILES 0 16     16 5th 

                  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   

JNR 125CC (2ST) 
13-U16   

Bike               

No First Name Last Name Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Total Place 

56 BRODIE BURCHALL 0 25 25 50 1st 

405 SAM MCGUIGAN     22 22 2nd 

13 DYLAN GETUYA 0 22   22 3rd 

5 JACK MASON 0 20   20 4th 

                

        

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       



   

JNR 200-250 
(4st)13-U16    

Bike                 

No First Name Last Name Rd1 Rd2 Rd3   Total Place 

768 MAX PAVAN 25 22 25   72 1st 

250 BLAKE NORMAN 22 20     42 2nd 

18 FLOYD YOUNG 0 25     25 3rd 

                  
 

 

   WOMENS        

Bike                 

No First Name Last Name RD1 Rd2 Rd3   Total Place 

198 BRITTANY BURCHALL 0 25     25 1st 

86 HOLLY PATTERSON     25   25 1st 

             3rd 

                4th 
 



   

PRE 90'S 
CLASSIC    

Bike                 

No First Name Last Name Rd1 Rd2 Rd3   Total Place 

43 SIMON MCADIE 25 25 25   75 1st 

35 MARK BODDY 20 0 22   42 2nd 

10 DEAN HODGSON 22 0     22 3rd 

67 RICHARD PIPER 18 0     18 4th 

23 STEVE MASON 16 0     16 5th 

157 MARK BLOWES 15 0     15 6th 

                  
 

 

 

 

 

 



   PRO OPEN      

Bike                 

No First Name Last Name Rd1 Rd2 Rd3   Total Place 

338 JACOB BUCKMAN 25 25 25   75 1st 

41 JAKE TAYLOR 22 15 20   57 2nd 

27 OSCAR SUTHERLAND 15 18     33 3rd 

535 JOEL DARRINGTON 14 0 18   32 4th 

98 JASPER FREEBAIRN 16 13     29 5th 

26 THOMAS ZAJA     22   22 6th 

7 MATTIE O'MELEY 0 22     22 6th 

157 JAMES SAWDY 22 0     22 6th 

56 BRODIE HODGSON 0 20     20 9th 

7 STEPHAN JOHN 18 0     18 10th 

57 GREG LACK 0 16     16 11th 

75 JOSHUA LACK 0 14     14 12th 

243 JAMES GLENNON 0 12     12 13th 

5 JAKE SCHNEIDERS 0 11     11 14th 

188 ALEX GLENNON 0 10     10 15th 

                 
 



   Pro 250        

Bike                 

No First Name Last Name Rd1 Rd2 Rd3   Total Place 

41 JAKE TAYLOR 25 22 20   67 1st 

250 LEYTON NORMAN 20 20 22   62 2nd 

38 JACOB BUCKMAN 16 0 25   41 3rd 

2 JOEL DARRINGTON 18 0 16   34 4th 

115 JACK DAWES 0 25     25 5th 

99 LOGAN PATTERSON     18   18 6th 

243 JAMES GLENNON 0 18     18 6th 

475 BRANDON BURNS 0 16     16 7th 

86 HOLLY PATTERSON     15   15 8th 

                  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   PRO 450        

Bike                 

No First Name Last Name Rd1 Rd2 Rd3   Total Place 

338 JACOB BUCKMAN 22 22 25   69 1st 

124 MICHAEL BAILEY 15 11 16   42 2nd 

27 THOMAS ZAJA 18 0 20   38 3rd 

27 OSCAR SUTHERLAND 20 16     36 4th 

535 JOEL DARRINGTON 16 0 18   34 5th 

56 BRODIE HODGSON 0 25     25 6th 

157 JAMES SAWDY 25 0     25 6th 

666 ASHLEY WILESMITH     22   22 8th 

7 MATTIE O'MELEY 0 20     20 9th 

718 IAN HAMILTON 0 18     18 10th 

75 JOSHUA LACK 0 15     15 11th 

98 JASPER FREEBAIRN 0 14     14 12th 

5 JAKE SCHNEIDERS 0 13     13 13th 

243 JAMES GLENNON 0 12     12 14th 

188 ALEX GLENNON 0 10     10 15th 

                  
 



   OVER 35'S        

Bike                 

No 
First 

Name Last Name Rd Rd Rd3   Total Place 

868 MICHAEL TOWLER 22 20 25   67 1st 

82 BROCK ILLINGWORTH 20 18 22   60 2nd 

250 LEYTON NORMAN 18 15 22   55 3rd 

124 MICHAEL BAILEY 16 14 18   48 4th 

23 STEVE MASON 14 16     30 5th 

718 IAN HAMILTON 0 25     25 6th 

17 TIM DARMODY 25 0     25 6th 

57 GREG LACK 0 22     22 8th 

35 MARK BODDY     18   18 9th 

357 ANDREW MOULDS-DUMBLETON 15 0     15 10th 

         

                  
 

 

 

 



   OVER 45'S      

Bike                 

No First Name Last Name Rd1 Rd2 Rd3   Total Place 

868 MICHAEL TOWLER 25 25 22   72 1st 

43 SIMON MCADIE 22 16 20   58 2nd 

124 MICHAEL BAILEY 18 18 18   54 3rd 

23 STEVE MASON 16 22     38 4th 

35 Mark BODDY 18 0 16   34 5th 

666 ASHLEY WILESMITH     25   25 6th 

276 GLEN OWEN 0 20     20 7th 

136 GRAEME McGELLIGOTT 15 0     15 8th 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


